the Sponsor Information Center, located in Corporate Village. Sponsor Representatives 
will be visiting your Fiesta Tent to make sure everything is in good order. 

Fiesta Deck area will have four (4) – 8’ catering tables, one (1) bar, six (6) 36” bar table 
tops, seventeen (17) – 48” round tables, and one hundred two (102) chairs in deck area. 
There will also be two (2) out-door patio seating groupings and eight (8) Adirondack style 
chairs, three (3) Patio Heaters. Electricity (maximum of four (4) 120-volt 20-amp outlets) 
will be provided. Sponsor is responsible for furnishing extension cords.